
Revised 11/28/11

Pursuant to federal HOME requirements discussed at: HOMEfires - Vol. 9 No.4 - Affordable Housing - CPD -
July 2008, the 221 (d) (3) limits for most counties will be capped at 240% of the current base limit approved by
Congress. The above limits reflect these changes, where applicable.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA HOME PROGRAM
SUBSIDY LIMITS PER UNIT –SECTION 221(d) (3)

(All limits are effective 8/1/11 except those highlighted, which are effective 1/1/11)

COUNTY NAME O-BDR 1-BDR 2-BDR 3-BDR 4-BDR
Alpine $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Amador $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Butte $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Calaveras $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Colusa $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753

Del Norte
$128,161 $146,915 $178,650 $231,113 $253,691

El Dorado $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753

Fresno $122,798 $140,768 $171,175 $221,443 $243,076

Glenn $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Humboldt $128,161 $146,915 $178,650 $231,113 $253,691
Imperial $128,698 $147,530 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Inyo $128,698 $147,530 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Kern $128,698 $147,530 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Kings $115,827 $132,777 $161,457 $208,872 $229,277
Lake $122,798 $140,768 $171,175 $221,443 $243,076
Lassen $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Los Angeles $128,698 $147,530 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Madera $112,610 $129,089 $156,972 $203,070 $222,908

Mariposa $116,900 $134,006 $162,952 $210,806 $231,400

Mendocino $115,827 $132,777 $161,457 $208,872 $229,277

Merced $114,755 $131,547 $159,962 $206,938 $227, 154

Modoc $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Mono $128,698 $147,530 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753

Monterey $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753

Napa $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753

Nevada $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Orange $128,698 $147,530 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Placer $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Plumas $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753



Revised 11/28/11

Pursuant to federal HOME requirements discussed at: HOMEfires - Vol. 9 No.4 - Affordable Housing - CPD -
July 2008, the 221 (d) (3) limits for most counties will be capped at 240% of the current base limit approved by
Congress. The above limits reflect these changes, where applicable.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA HOME PROGRAM
SUBSIDY LIMITS PER UNIT –SECTION 221(d) (3)

(All limits are effective 8/1/11 except those highlighted, which are effective 1/1/11)

COUNTY NAME O-BDR 1-BDR 2-BDR 3-BDR 4-BDR
Riverside $128,698 $147,530 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Sacramento $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
San Benito $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
San Bernardino $128,698 $147,530 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
San Diego $128,698 $147,530 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
San Joaquin $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
San Luis Obispo $128,698 $147,530 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Santa Barbara $128,698 $147,530 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Santa Clara

(not including
City of San Jose)

$128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753

Santa Cruz $128,161 $146,915 $178,650 $231,113 $253,691

Shasta $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753

Sierra $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Siskiyou $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Solano $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Sonoma $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Stanislaus $116,900 $134,006 $162,952 $210,806 $231,400
Sutter $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Tehama $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Trinity $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753

Tulare $115,827 $132,777 $161,457 $208,872 $229,277

Tuolumne $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Ventura $128,698 $147,530 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Yolo $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753
Yuba $128,698 $147,531 $179,398 $232,080 $254,753


